Plugable USB 2.0 OTG Micro-B to 10/100 Fast Ethernet Adapter (ASIX AX88772A chipset) Compatiblity List

Maker Model
Android Tablet/Phone
Alldaymall EU-A10T
Amazon Kindle Fire HD 8.9
Amazon Kindle Fire 7, 7th Gen
Am Pumpkin Radium 2
ASUS Memo Pad 8 AST21
ASUS Memo Pad 7 572CL
ASUS Memo Pad 7 LTE
ASUS MeMO Pad 7 ME176C2
ASUS MeMO Pad HD 7 ME173X
ASUS 7" K013
ASUS 10.1" K010
ASUS ZenPad 10 (Z300C/P023)
ASUS ZenPad 8.0
ASUS ZenPad 7.0(Z370KL)
ASUS ZenFone 2 551ML
AzICHI ADP-722A
BQ Aquaris U
BQ Aquaris X5 Plus
BQ Aquaris X Pro
Covia Fleas Pop
Cubot Cubot H1
Datawind 3G7
Digital2 D2-912_BK 9-Inch Tablet
Fujitsu ARROWS Tab F-02F
Google Chromecast
Google Nexus Player
Google Nexus Player
Google Nexus 5
Google Nexus 5
Google Nexus 6
Google Nexus 6
Google Nexus 7 (2012)
Google Nexus 7 (2012)
Google Nexus 7 (2012)
Google Nexus 7 (2013)
Google Nexus 7 (2013)
Google Nexus 7 (2013)
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reported/tested
version

5.1

4.4.2
5.11
442
441
4.4.2
4.4
5.0.2

6.0.1

442
711
7.0
711
5.1
5.1
422

4.4.2

5.x
6.0.1

5.0.1
6.0.1

5.x
6.0
444
5.0.x
5.1.x
5.0.x
511
6.0

Driver
Support

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No *

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes *
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes *
Yes **
No
No

Notes

Reported by customer

reported by customer

Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer

Reported by customer,
only for browsing worked

Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer

Reported by customer,
by using OTG Y cable

Reported by customer

Please apply the latest Android
updates ***

With upgrade to 5.01

Please apply the latest Android
updates

Reported by customer
With upgrade to 6.0

Reported by customer

With upgrade to 5.1.x

** |f upgraded to version 5.0.x
With upgrade to 5.1.1

With upgrade to 6.0
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Google Nexus 7 (2013) 6.0.1 Yes Please apply the latest Android
updates
Google Nexus 9 5.0.1 Yes Reported by customer
Google Nexus 9 6.0.1 Yes Reported by customer
Google Nexus 10 5.1.1 Yes  Reported by customer
Homtom HT30 6 No Reported by customer
HTC ONE M9 Yes Reported by customer
HTC Desire 612 No Reported by customer
Huawei Ascend G6 4.3 No Reported by customer
Huawei Honor 8 7.0 Yes Reported by customer
Huawei P8 Lite (2017) 7.0 Yes  Reported by customer
Huawei P10 Lite 7.0 Yes Reported by customer
Inspira Astro A10 Yes Reported by customer
Lenovo A Plus phone No Reported by customer
Lenovo Yoga Tablet 2 8 4.4 No
Lenovo Tab2 A10-30 No Reported by customer
Lenovo Tab2 A10-70F 444 No Reported by customer
Lenovo Tab2 A10-70 5.0.1 Yes Reported by customer that
AX88772 chip is compatible
Lenovo Yoga Tablet 2-1050 No Reported by customer
Lenovo Yoga Tablet 2-1051L Yes Reported by customer
Lenovo Yoga Tab 3 10.1 5.1 No Reported by customer
Lenovo Yoga Tab 3 10.1 6.0 No Reported by customer
Lenovo A5500_H tablet 4.2 No Reported by customer
Lenovo K3 Note No Reported by customer
Lenovo A10 Tablet Yes Reported by customer
LG All Models No
Motorola Moto E 2nd Gen 6.x Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto E 2nd Gen 6.x Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto E 4th Gen 7.1 No Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G 2013, 2014 5.1 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G 2014 (2nd Gen) 5.0.2 Yes  Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G 2014 (2nd Gen) 6.0 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G 3nd Gen 6.0 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G4 (2016) 6.0.1 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G4 (2016) 7.0 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G4 Plus (2016) 7.0 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G5 7.0 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto G5 Plus 7.0 Yes
Motorola Moto X 1st Gen Yes
Motorola Moto X 2nd Gen Yes
Motorola Moto X 3rd Gen Yes

4/23/2018



Plugable USB 2.0 OTG Micro-B to 10/100 Fast Ethernet Adapter (ASIX AX88772A chipset) Compatiblity List

Motorola Moto X Play (XT1562) 6.0 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto X Play (XT1562) 6.0.1 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto X Style Pure (XT1572) 6.0.1 Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Moto Z Force 7.0 Yes Reported by customer,
Using USB2-E100 + USBC-AF3
Motorola Xoom 10.1 inch 4.x Yes* With upgrade to 4.x or later
Motorola Droid RASR HD Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Droid Turbo Yes Reported by customer
Motorola Droid Turbo 2 5.1.1 Yes
Motorola Droid Turbo 2 6.0 Yes
NeuTab N10 Plus 10.1" Octacore 5.1 Yes  Reported by customer
Nextbook NX785QC8G 442 Yes Reported by customer
Nvidia Shield Tablet Yes Reported by customer
Nvidia Shield Tablet K1 7.0 Yes  Reported by customer
OnePlus OnePlus One No
OnePlus OnePlus 3 No Reported by customer
OnePlus OnePlus One Phone (rooted) Cyanogen 13 Yes Reported by customer:
Android 6 https://www.amazon.co.uk/review/R!
ONDA V891W 5.1 Yes Reported by customer
Oukitel U7 Pro 5.1 No Reported by customer
Ployer Momo8W 5.1 Yes
PiPO P1 442 Yes Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Ace 3 422 No Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Note 2 No
Samsung Galaxy Note 4 6.0.1 No
Samsung Galaxy Note 5 No Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy S2 (i9100) No
Samsung Galaxy S3 (GT-19300) 4.3 No Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy S4 (GT-19505) 5.0.1 No Reported by customer
Samsug Galaxy S5 No Reported by customer
Samsug Galaxy S6 Edge No Reported by customer
Samsug Galaxy S7 6.x No Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy S8/S8+ 7.0 Yes Tested with USBC-AF+USB2-E100
Samsung Galaxy Tab, Tab 2 No
Samsung Galaxy Tab 3 (SM-T310) 442 No Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Tab 3 10.1" (P5210) 4.4.2 Yes Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Tab Pro 10.1" (SM-T520) 442 Yes  Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Tab 4 (7 inch) No
Samsung Galaxy Tab 4 8" (SM-T337T) 5.1.1 Yes Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530) 4.4.2 Yes Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530) 444 Yes Reported by customer
Samsung Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530) 5.0.2 Yes Reported by customer
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Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Sharp
Sharp
Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony

Sony
Sony
Sony

Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony
Sony
TabletExpress
Tagital
Tesco
TrekStor
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Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530)
Galaxy Tab S 8.4" (SM-T700)
Galaxy Tab S 10.5" LTE
Galaxy Tab A 7" (SM-T280)
Galaxy Tab A 8"(SM-T360)

Galaxy Tab A 8"(SM-T350NZWAXAR)

Galaxy Tab A 10" (SM-T550)
Galaxy Tab A 10.1" (2016)
Galaxy Tab A 10.1" (2016)
Galaxy Tab S 9.7" (SM-T800)
Galaxy Tab S2 (SM-T713)
Galaxy Tab S2 8"

Galaxy Tab S2 9.7" (SM-T810)
Galaxy Tab S2 9.7" (SM-T813)
Galaxy Tab S2 9.7" (All Models)
Galaxy Tab E 8

Galaxy View 18.4"

Aquos PAD SH-08E

Aquos SERIE SHL25

C5 Ultra Dual

Xperia M (European version)
Xperia Z3

Xperia Z3+ Dual

Xperia Z3+ Dual

Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G

Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G
Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G
Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G

Xperia Z5 compact (E5823)
Xperia Z5 Premium
Xperia Tablet Z

Xperia Z2 Tablet (Wifi)
Xperia Z3 Tablet (Wifi)
Xperia Z3 Tablet
Xperia Z4 Tablet
Dragon Touch X10

T7 tablet

Hudl 2 tablet

SurfTabs Theatre 13.3"

5.1.1
4.4.2
5.0.2
511
5.11
6.0.1

6.0.1
6.0
6.0.1
6.0.1
6.0.1

6.0.1
6.0.1
7.0
511
511

5.1

444
5.0.2
6.0.1
5.0.2

5.0.2

6.0.1

6.0.1

6.0

6.0.1
5.x
5.1.1
442

6.0.1

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Ye s *kkk

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes
No
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer, but

Samsung says this tablet does NOT
support OTG

Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer

Reported by customer
Tested with Build 23.1.B.1.197

Reported by customer
Tested with Build 23.1.B.1.317

Reported by customer
Tested with Build 23.5.B.0.303

Reported by customer
Tested with Build 23.5.B.0.368

Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer
Reported by customer

Reported by customer
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UMI UMI Super 6.0 No Reported by customer (using Type
A to C adapter)
WIKO Fever 6.0 No Reported by customer
Wileyfox Swift 6.0.1 No Reported by customer
CyanogenMod 13.0
Xiaomi Redmi note 2 No Reported by customer
Xiaomi Redmi note 3 6.0.1 No Reported by customer
Xiaomi MiPad 444 Yes Reported by customer
XIDO X111 tablet 5.1.1 Yes Reported by customer
Yota Yota phone 2 No Reported by customer
Zeepad Zeepad X8 No Reported by customer
ZTE Majesty Pro LTE No Reported by customer

***. Please upgrade to the latest Android version. been resolved with the latest OS.
Previously a few customers reported the adapter could make the connection to the network, but it disconnected frequent
It should have been resolved with the latest Android 6.0.x build.

Windows Phone

Microsoft Lumina 640 WP 8.1 No

Freetel Katana 10 Mobile No

Samsung ATIV S (GT-18750) WP 8.1 No Reported by customer

Other Devices

Sony PXW-X70 camcorder Firmare 2.00 Yes for network streaming
functions. Reported by
customer

Aluratek AIRMMOA4F WiFi Internet Radio  Android 5.1.1 Yes Reported by customer
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