Maker	Model	reported/tested version	Driver Support	Notes
Android Tab	olet/Phone			
Alldaymall	EU-A10T	5.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Amazon	Kindle Fire HD 8.9		No	
Amazon	Kindle Fire 7, 7th Gen		Yes	reported by customer
Am Pumpkin	Radium 2		No	Reported by customer
ASUS	Memo Pad 8 AST21		Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	Memo Pad 7 572CL	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	Memo Pad 7 LTE	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	MeMO Pad 7 ME176C2	4.4.2	No	Reported by customer
ASUS	MeMO Pad HD 7 ME173X	4.4.1	No	Reported by customer
ASUS	7" K013	4.4.2	No	Reported by customer
ASUS	10.1" K010	4.4	Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	ZenPad 10 (Z300C/P023)	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	ZenPad 8.0		Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	ZenPad 7.0 (Z370KL)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
ASUS	ZenFone 2 551ML		No *	Reported by customer, only for browsing worked
۸zICHI	ADP-722A	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
BQ	Aquaris U	7.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
BQ	Aquaris X5 Plus	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
BQ	Aquaris X Pro	7.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Covia	Fleas Pop	5.1	No	Reported by customer
Cubot	Cubot H1	5.1	No	Reported by customer
Datawind	3G7	4.2.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Digital2	D2-912_BK 9-Inch Tablet		Yes	Reported by customer
Fujitsu	ARROWS Tab F-02F	4.4.2	No	Reported by customer
Google	Chromecast		Yes	Reported by customer, by using OTG Y cable
Google	Nexus Player	5.x	Yes	Reported by customer
Google	Nexus Player	6.0.1	Yes	Please apply the latest Android updates ***
Google	Nexus 5	5.0.1	Yes *	With upgrade to 5.01
Google	Nexus 5	6.0.1	Yes	Please apply the latest Android updates
Google	Nexus 6	5.x	Yes	Reported by customer
Google	Nexus 6	6.0	No	With upgrade to 6.0
Google	Nexus 7 (2012)	4.4.4	Yes	Reported by customer
Google	Nexus 7 (2012)	5.0.x	No	
Google	Nexus 7 (2012)	5.1.x	Yes *	With upgrade to 5.1.x
Google	Nexus 7 (2013)	5.0.x	Yes **	** If upgraded to version 5.0.x
Google	Nexus 7 (2013)	5.1.1	No	With upgrade to 5.1.1
Google	Nexus 7 (2013)	6.0	No	With upgrade to 6.0

Google	Nexus 7 (2013)	6.0.1	Yes	Please apply the latest Android updates
Google	Nexus 9	5.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Google	Nexus 9	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Google	Nexus 10	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Homtom	HT30	6	No	Reported by customer
HTC	ONE M9		Yes	Reported by customer
HTC	Desire 612		No	Reported by customer
Huawei	Ascend G6	4.3	No	Reported by customer
Huawei	Honor 8	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Huawei	P8 Lite (2017)	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Huawei	P10 Lite	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Inspira	Astro A10		Yes	Reported by customer
Lenovo	A Plus phone		No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	Yoga Tablet 2 8	4.4	No	
Lenovo	Tab2 A10-30		No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	Tab2 A10-70F	4.4.4	No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	Tab2 A10-70	5.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer that AX88772 chip is compatible
_enovo	Yoga Tablet 2-1050		No	Reported by customer
_enovo	Yoga Tablet 2-1051L		Yes	Reported by customer
Lenovo	Yoga Tab 3 10.1	5.1	No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	Yoga Tab 3 10.1	6.0	No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	A5500_H tablet	4.2	No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	K3 Note		No	Reported by customer
Lenovo	A10 Tablet		Yes	Reported by customer
LG	All Models		No	
Motorola	Moto E 2nd Gen	6.x	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto E 2nd Gen	6.x	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto E 4th Gen	7.1	No	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G 2013, 2014	5.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G 2014 (2nd Gen)	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G 2014 (2nd Gen)	6.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G 3nd Gen	6.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G4 (2016)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G4 (2016)	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G4 Plus (2016)	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G5	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto G5 Plus	7.0	Yes	
Motorola	Moto X 1st Gen		Yes	
Motorola	Moto X 2nd Gen		Yes	
Motorola	Moto X 3rd Gen		Yes	

Motorola	Moto X Play (XT1562)	6.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto X Play (XT1562)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto X Style Pure (XT1572)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Moto Z Force	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer, Using USB2-E100 + USBC-AF3
Motorola	Xoom 10.1 inch	4.x	Yes*	With upgrade to 4.x or later
Motorola	Droid RASR HD		Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Droid Turbo		Yes	Reported by customer
Motorola	Droid Turbo 2	5.1.1	Yes	
Motorola	Droid Turbo 2	6.0	Yes	
NeuTab	N10 Plus 10.1" Octacore	5.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Nextbook	NX785QC8G	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Nvidia	Shield Tablet		Yes	Reported by customer
Nvidia	Shield Tablet K1	7.0	Yes	Reported by customer
OnePlus	OnePlus One		No	
OnePlus	OnePlus 3		No	Reported by customer
OnePlus	OnePlus One Phone (rooted)	Cyanogen 13 Android 6	Yes	Reported by customer: https://www.amazon.co.uk/review/R
ONDA	V891W	5.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Oukitel	U7 Pro	5.1	No	Reported by customer
Ployer	Momo8W	5.1	Yes	
PiPO	P1	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Ace 3	4.2.2	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Note 2		No	
Samsung	Galaxy Note 4	6.0.1	No	
Samsung	Galaxy Note 5		No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy S2 (i9100)		No	
Samsung	Galaxy S3 (GT-I9300)	4.3	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy S4 (GT-I9505)	5.0.1	No	Reported by customer
Samsug	Galaxy S5		No	Reported by customer
Samsug	Galaxy S6 Edge		No	Reported by customer
Samsug	Galaxy S7	6.x	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy S8/S8+	7.0	Yes	Tested with USBC-AF+USB2-E100
Samsung	Galaxy Tab, Tab 2		No	
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 3 (SM-T310)	4.4.2	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 3 10.1" (P5210)	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab Pro 10.1" (SM-T520)	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 4 (7 inch)		No	
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 4 8" (SM-T337T)	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530)	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530)	4.4.4	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530)	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer

Samsung	Galaxy Tab 4 10.1" (SM-T530)	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S 8.4" (SM-T700)	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S 10.5" LTE	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab A 7" (SM-T280)	5.1.1	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab A 8"(SM-T360)	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab A 8"(SM-T350NZWAXAR)	6.0.1	Yes ****	Reported by customer, but Samsung says this tablet does NOT support OTG
Samsung	Galaxy Tab A 10" (SM-T550)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab A 10.1" (2016)	6.0	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab A 10.1" (2016)	6.0.1	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S 9.7" (SM-T800)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S2 (SM-T713)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S2 8"		Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S2 9.7" (SM-T810)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S2 9.7" (SM-T813)	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab S2 9.7" (All Models)	7.0	No	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy Tab E 8	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Samsung	Galaxy View 18.4"	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Sharp	Aquos PAD SH-08E		No	Reported by customer
Sharp	Aquos SERIE SHL25		No	Reported by customer
Sony	C5 Ultra Dual	5.1	No	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia M (European version)		No	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z3	4.4.4	Yes	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z3+ Dual	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z3+ Dual	6.0.1	No	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer Tested with Build 23.1.B.1.197
Sony	Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G	5.0.2	Yes	Reported by customer Tested with Build 23.1.B.1.317
Sony	Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G	6.0.1	No	Reported by customer Tested with Build 23.5.B.0.303
Sony	Xperia Z3 Compact SO-02G	6.0.1	No	Reported by customer Tested with Build 23.5.B.0.368
Sony	Xperia Z5 compact (E5823)	6.0	No	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z5 Premium		No	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Tablet Z		Yes	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z2 Tablet (Wifi)		Yes	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z3 Tablet (Wifi)		Yes	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z3 Tablet	6.0.1	No	Reported by customer
Sony	Xperia Z4 Tablet	5.x	Yes	Reported by customer
TabletExpress	Dragon Touch X10	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Tagital	T7 tablet	4.4.2	Yes	Reported by customer
Tesco	Hudl 2 tablet		No	Reported by customer
TrekStor	SurfTabs Theatre 13.3"	6.0.1	Yes	Reported by customer

UMI	UMI Super	6.0	No	Reported by customer (using Type A to C adapter)
WIKO	Fever	6.0	No	Reported by customer
Wileyfox	Swift	6.0.1 CyanogenMod 13.0	No	Reported by customer
Xiaomi	Redmi note 2		No	Reported by customer
Xiaomi	Redmi note 3	6.0.1	No	Reported by customer
Xiaomi	MiPad	4.4.4	Yes	Reported by customer
XIDO	X111 tablet	5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer
Yota	Yota phone 2		No	Reported by customer
Zeepad	Zeepad X8		No	Reported by customer
ZTE	Majesty Pro LTE		No	Reported by customer
***: Please up	ograde to the latest Android version. beer	resolved with the late	st OS.	
Previously	y a few customers reported the adapter c	ould make the connec	tion to the n	etwork, but it disconnected frequen
It should h	nave been resolved with the latest Androi	d 6.0.x build.		
Windows F	Phone			
Microsoft	Lumina 640	WP 8.1	No	
Freetel	Katana	10 Mobile	No	
Samsung	ATIV S (GT-I8750)	WP 8.1	No	Reported by customer
Other Devi	ces			
Sony	PXW-X70 camcorder	Firmare 2.00	Yes	for network streaming functions. Reported by customer
Aluratek	AIRMM04F WiFi Internet Radio	Android 5.1.1	Yes	Reported by customer